
IF Drott 

Serietävling 1 den 13.6.2022 

63 deltagare 

 

 

P7 40m 

1)   Albin Häggblom                   IFDrott                    8,64               

2)   Mio Häggblom                     IFDrott                    9,97               

3)   Eelis Lehto                      IFDrott                   11,25              

 

 

F7 40m 

1)   Elsie Åkerholm                   IFDrott                   8,89               

2)   Idun Tuner                       IFDrott                   8,92               

3)   Nelia Granholm                   IFDrott                   9,05               

4)   Minea Wikman                     IFDrott                   9,23               

5)   Maja Grannas                     IFDrott                   9,50               

6)   Emmi Sund                        IFDrott                   9,60               

7)   Ida Granberg                     IFDrott                   9,88               

8)   Ronja Blomström                  IFDrott                  10,23              

9)   Isabel Tran                      IFDrott                  11,30              

 

Heat 1 

1)   Elsie Åkerholm                   IFDrott                   8,89               

2)   Minea Wikman                     IFDrott                   9,23               

3)   Emmi Sund                        IFDrott                   9,60               

4)   Ronja Blomström                  IFDrott                  10,23              

5)   Isabel Tran                      IFDrott                  11,30              

 

Heat 2 

1)   Idun Tuner                       IFDrott                   8,92               

2)   Nelia Granholm                   IFDrott                   9,05               

3)   Maja Grannas                     IFDrott                   9,50               

4)   Ida Granberg                     IFDrott                   9,88               

 

 

P7 Bollkastning 

1)   Albin Häggblom                   IFDrott                  12,00              

     9,13   11,40  12,00   

2)   Mio Häggblom                     IFDrott                   5,83               

     4,50   3,65   5,83    

3)   Eelis Lehto                      IFDrott                   5,04               

     2,94   1,62   5,04    

 

 

F7 Bollkastning 

1)   Elsie Åkerholm                   IFDrott                   9,22               

     6,63   9,17   9,22    

2)   Idun Tuner                       IFDrott                   8,97               

     8,97   5,00   6,83    

3)   Maja Grannas                     IFDrott                   8,41               

     7,10   6,82   8,41    

4)   Minea Wikman                     IFDrott                   7,11               

     4,60   6,07   7,11    

5)   Nelia Granholm                   IFDrott                   7,06               

     5,39   6,74   7,06    

6)   Ronja Blomström                  IFDrott                   7,00               

     7,00   5,40   6,97    

7)   Emmi Sund                        IFDrott                   6,77               

     5,75   6,77   6,54    

8)   Ida Granberg                     IFDrott                   5,09               

     3,84   5,09   2,86    

9)   Isabel Tran                      IFDrott                   4,86               

     4,86   3,91   3,89    

 

 

 



P9 40m 

1)   Alvin Halmesmäki                 IFDrott                   7,30               

2)   Viking Byggmästar                IFDrott                   8,90               

 

 

F9 40m 

1)   Julia Alatalo                    IFDrott                   7,15               

2)   Neela Kallioinen                 IFDrott                   7,63               

3)   Agnes Joskitt                    IFDrott                   7,82               

4)   Ellah Garneij Sandström          IFDrott                   7,98               

5)   Noomi Granholm                   IFDrott                   8,06               

6)   Linnea Wiik                      IFDrott                   8,16               

7)   Lo Nordberg                      IFDrott                   8,18               

8)   Amahlea Segerstam                IFDrott                   9,36               

9)   Selma Isomaa                     IFDrott                   9,49               

 

Heat 1 

1)   Agnes Joskitt                    IFDrott                   7,82               

2)   Linnea Wiik                      IFDrott                   8,16               

3)   Lo Nordberg                      IFDrott                   8,18               

4)   Selma Isomaa                     IFDrott                   9,49               

 

Heat 2 

1)   Julia Alatalo                    IFDrott                   7,15               

2)   Neela Kallioinen                 IFDrott                   7,63               

3)   Ellah Garneij Sandström          IFDrott                   7,98               

4)   Noomi Granholm                   IFDrott                   8,06               

5)   Amahlea Segerstam                IFDrott                   9,36               

 

 

P9 Längd 

1)   Alvin Halmesmäki                 IFDrott                   3,18               

     3,18   3,13   2,84    

2)   Viking Byggmästar                IFDrott                   2,13               

     2,13   1,98   1,70    

                           

 

F9 Längd 

1)   Agnes Joskitt                    IFDrott                   3,16               

     3,12   3,10   3,16    

2)   Neela Kallioinen                 IFDrott                   3,08               

     2,80   3,08   2,83    

3)   Lo Nordberg                      IFDrott                   2,87               

     2,57   2,56   2,87    

4)   Julia Alatalo                    IFDrott                   2,79               

     2,79   x      2,12    

5)   Noomi Granholm                   IFDrott                   2,71               

     2,55   2,71   2,70    

6)   Linnea Wiik                      IFDrott                   2,52               

     2,52   2,44   2,33    

7)   Ellah Garneij Sandström          IFDrott                   2,51               

     x      2,43   2,51    

8)   Amahlea Segerstam                IFDrott                   1,90               

     1,85   1,90   1,79    

9)   Selma Isomaa                     IFDrott                   1,83               

     1,55   1,83   1,57    

                           

 

P11 60m 

1)   Veikka Lehto                     IFDrott                    9,90               

2)   Birk Tunér                       IFDrott                   10,20              

3)   Onni Kuoppamaa                   IFDrott                   10,24              

4)   Jonas Backman                    IFDrott                   10,91              

5)   Noel Häggblom                    IFDrott                   11,06              

6)   Erik Sund                        IFDrott                   11,10              

     Noah Tubaon                      IFÅsar                    DNS                

 



 

F11 60m 

1)   Edit Boman                       IFDrott                    9,87               

2)   Amanda Grannas                   IFDrott                    9,91               

3)   Elea Korva                       IFDrott                   10,12              

4)   Alice Tran                       IFDrott                   10,19              

5)   Linn Enroth                      IFDrott                   10,25              

6)   Lilas Alhammadah                 IFDrott                   10,45              

7)   Olivia Salo                      IFDrott                   10,75              

8)   Säde Kivelä                      IFDrott                   10,94              

9)   Elin Wiik                        IFDrott                   11,17              

10)  Remas Alhammadah                 IFDrott                   11,27              

11)  Elsa Staffans                    IFDrott                   11,57              

12)  Adina Vilkas                     IFDrott                   12,03              

13)  Elli Inkamo                      IFDrott                   13,03              

 

Heat 1 

1)   Edit Boman                       IFDrott                    9,87               

2)   Amanda Grannas                   IFDrott                    9,91               

3)   Elea Korva                       IFDrott                   10,12              

4)   Alice Tran                       IFDrott                   10,19              

5)   Linn Enroth                      IFDrott                   10,25              

6)   Lilas Alhammadah                 IFDrott                   10,45              

 

Heat 2 

1)   Olivia Salo                      IFDrott                   10,75              

2)   Säde Kivelä                      IFDrott                   10,94              

3)   Elin Wiik                        IFDrott                   11,17              

4)   Remas Alhammadah                 IFDrott                   11,27              

5)   Elsa Staffans                    IFDrott                   11,57              

6)   Adina Vilkas                     IFDrott                   12,03              

7)   Elli Inkamo                      IFDrott                   13,03              

 

 

P11 Längd 

1)   Veikka Lehto                     IFDrott                   3,65               

     3,65   3,45   3,58    

2)   Birk Tunér                       IFDrott                   3,36               

     3,36   3,17   3,34    

3)   Jonas Backman                    IFDrott                   3,29               

     3,06   3,26   3,29    

4)   Onni Kuoppamaa                   IFDrott                   3,24               

     3,24   2,92   3,05    

5)   Noel Häggblom                    IFDrott                   3,00               

     2,93   2,97   3,00    

6)   Erik Sund                        IFDrott                   2,75               

     2,75   2,59   2,75    

     Noah Tubaon                      IFÅsar                    NM                 

     x      x      x       

                           

 

F11 Längd 

1)   Amanda Grannas                   IFDrott                   3,72               

     3,68   3,72   3,55    

2)   Linn Enroth                      IFDrott                   3,60               

     3,34   3,17   3,60    

3)   Alice Tran                       IFDrott                   3,53               

     3,25   3,17   3,53    

4)   Lilas Alhammadah                 IFDrott                   3,45               

     3,45   3,44   3,38    

5)   Edit Boman                       IFDrott                   3,41               

     3,20   3,36   3,41    

6)   Elea Korva                       IFDrott                   3,24               

     3,21   3,24   3,03    

7)   Säde Kivelä                      IFDrott                   2,93               

     2,79   2,87   2,93    

 



8)   Elsa Staffans                    IFDrott                   2,87               

     2,69   2,77   2,87    

9)   Olivia Salo                      IFDrott                   2,82               

     2,82   2,63   2,15    

10)  Elin Wiik                        IFDrott                   2,77               

     2,77   2,39   2,65    

11)  Remas Alhammadah                 IFDrott                   2,77               

     2,77   x      2,51    

12)  Adina Vilkas                     IFDrott                   2,56               

     2,52   x      2,56    

13)  Elli Inkamo                      IFDrott                   2,35               

     2,18   2,10   2,35    

                           

 

P11 Diskus 

1)   Jonas Backman                    IFDrott                   18,03              

     13,37  15,44  18,03   

2)   Erik Sund                        IFDrott                   17,30              

     15,59  17,30  12,11   

3)   Veikka Lehto                     IFDrott                   12,88              

     12,88  12,77  12,64   

4)   Birk Tunér                       IFDrott                   12,83              

     10,73  11,59  12,83   

5)   Aron Åhman                       IFDrott                   12,13              

     12,13  7,98   7,66    

6)   Onni Kuoppamaa                   IFDrott                   11,40              

     11,40  11,40  10,52   

7)   Noel Häggblom                    IFDrott                    8,03               

     7,39   8,03   6,61    

 

 

F11 Diskus 

1)   Amanda Grannas                   IFDrott                   13,71              

     13,71  13,04  12,28   

2)   Lilas Alhammadah                 IFDrott                   11,65              

     11,62  10,14  11,65   

3)   Linn Enroth                      IFDrott                   11,33              

     9,66   11,33  10,07   

4)   Elli Inkamo                      IFDrott                   10,06              

     10,06  x      8,39    

5)   Elsa Staffans                    IFDrott                    9,99               

     9,92   9,54   9,99     

6)   Elin Wiik                        IFDrott                    9,94               

     x      9,59   9,94    

7)   Olivia Salo                      IFDrott                    9,93               

     9,56   8,61   9,93    

8)   Remas Alhammadah                 IFDrott                    9,08               

     7,07   9,08   7,33    

9)   Alice Tran                       IFDrott                    8,87               

     7,45   8,87   7,97    

10)  Edit Boman                       IFDrott                    8,72               

     5,44   6,21   8,72    

11)  Elea Korva                       IFDrott                    8,54               

     5,02   8,54   7,80    

 

 

 

P13 60m 

1)   Niko Hassila                     IFDrott                    8,72               

2)   Jon Lundqvist                    IFDrott                    8,98               

3)   Oscar Lundén                     IFDrott                    9,11               

                  

 

 

 

 

 



F13 60m 

1)   Venla Lehto                      IFDrott                    8,81               

2)   Norah Garneij Sandström          IFDrott                    9,10               

3)   Maja Sunabacka                   IFDrott                    9,51               

4)   Carla Björkgren                  IFDrott                    9,78               

5)   Rut Boman                        IFDrott                   10,04              

6)   Klara Björk                      IFDrott                   10,46              

 

 

P13 Höjd 

1)   Niko Hassila                     IFDrott                   140                

     105    110    115    120    125    130    135    140    145     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

2)   Oscar Lundén                     IFDrott                   125                

     105    110    115    120    125    130     

     o      o      xo     xo     o      xxx     

 

3)   Jon Lundqvist                    IFDrott                   125                

     90     95     100    105    110    115    120    125    130     

     o      o      xo     o      o      o      xo     xo     xxx     

 

 

F13 Höjd 

1)   Norah Garneij Sandström          IFDrott                   135                

     100    105    110    115    120    125    130    135    140     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      xxo    o      xxx     

 

2)   Maja Sunabacka                   IFDrott                   130                

     100    105    110    115    120    125    130    135     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

3)   Rut Boman                        IFDrott                   115                

     80     90     95     100    105    110    115    120     

     o      o      o      o      xo     o      xo     xxx     

 

4)   Venla Lehto                      IFDrott                   110                

     100    105    110    115     

     o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Klara Björk                      IFDrott                    95                 

     80     90     95     100     

     o      o      xo     xxx     

 

 

P13 Spjut 

1)   Niko Hassila                     IFDrott                   27,40              

     26,22  27,40  24,50  26,68   

2)   Oscar Lundén                     IFDrott                   25,29              

     19,39  25,29  21,01  24,19   

3)   Jon Lundqvist                    IFDrott                   24,99              

     20,98  20,11  24,99  24,20   

 

 

F13 Spjut 

1)   Venla Lehto                      IFDrott                   15,62              

     -      15,62  13,98  12,78   

2)   Norah Garneij Sandström          IFDrott                   15,55              

     13,97  14,83  15,55  13,69   

3)   Carla Björkgren                  IFDrott                   15,10              

     11,73  12,13  15,10  12,37   

4)   Amanda Rönngård                  IFDrott                   14,05              

     13,63  13,14  13,53  14,05   

5)   Maija Salminen                   IFDrott                   13,69              

     12,16  12,70  13,69  12,95   

6)   Maja Sunabacka                   IFDrott                   13,42              

     9,80   13,42  11,17  11,84   



7)   Rut Boman                        IFDrott                   10,36              

     6,89   9,57   10,36  9,80    

8)   Klara Björk                      IFDrott                    9,25               

     8,00   9,23   8,46   9,25    

 

 

F15 100m 

1)   Annie Lundén                     IFDrott                   13,75              

2)   Wilma Grannas                    IFDrott                   13,83              

3)   Matilda Fors                     IFDrott                   15,21              

4)   Carolina Åhman                   IFDrott                   15,69              

4)   Lydia Backman                    Drott                     15,69              

 

 

F15 Stav 

1)   Matilda Fors                     IFDrott                   230                

     160    170    180    190    200    210    220    230    240     

     o      o      o      o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx     

 

2)   Wilma Grannas                    IFDrott                   210                

     170    180    190    200    210    220     

     o      o      o      xo     o      xxx     

 

 

P15 Kula 

1)   Benjamin Rönngård                IFDrott                   8,03               

     6,92   7,64   7,90   7,46   8,03   7,67    

 

 

F15 Kula 

1)   Wilma Grannas                    IFDrott                   9,15               

     9,07   9,15   x      8,63   8,84   8,54    

2)   Lydia Backman                    Drott                     8,60               

     7,65   7,20   7,76   8,20   8,60   7,77    

3)   Annie Lundén                     IFDrott                   8,05               

     7,78   7,91   7,27   7,51   8,05   7,68    

4)   Matilda Fors                     IFDrott                   6,83               

     6,47   x      6,83   5,78   x      5,93    

5)   Carolina Åhman                   IFDrott                   5,57               

     5,11   5,37   5,43   5,57   5,10   5,44    

 


